11/8000006288

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000315401070



K. SALY

JUL 1 0 2018

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 290855 5154219

AUTHORIZATION : Spulle Report

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE : July 9, 2018

ORDER TIME : 2:05 PM

ORDER NO. : 290855-010

CUSTOMER NO: 5154219

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MICROMOBILITY, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Corporation	S				
SUBJECT:	MicroMobility, LLC	•				
		Name of I	Limited Liability (Company		
The enclosed Existence, an	d "Application by For nd check are submitte	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	oany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Tra ed liability	ansact Business in Florida." y company to transact busin	Certificate of ess in Florida.
Please returi	ı all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	Marty Kennedy					
		Na	ame of Person			
	Perkins Coie Ll	_P				
		Fi	rm/Company			
	3150 Porter Dri	ve				
			Address			
	Palo Alto, Calif	omia 33154				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code	·		
	mkennedy@perk	inscoie.com				
	-	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further i	nformation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
Ma	irty Kennedy		650 _ at (838-44.		
_	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Div Reg P.C	AILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section). Box 6327 llahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	r ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section duilding secutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	a check for the follow \$125,00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co of Status & Certified Cop	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

١	MicroMobility, LLC (Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Lim	ned Liability Co	mpany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC ")	
(1f m	ame imavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Torida The alterna	te mine must mehide "Limited Liab	ility Commany." "L.L.C." or "ELC.")
		and displace to the party of the desired to			
2	Delaware Considerion under the law of wi	nucli foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	(FEI mumb	a, if applicable)
4.					
	77	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine the sections of the section o	to registration.) mine penalty liabili	v)	
_	9703 Collins Avenue,	Unit #1000C	970	33 Collins Avenue, Unit	#1000C .
Э.	(Street Address of I	Principal Office)	0,	(Mailing Addr	
	Bal Harbour, Florida 3	3154	Ba	Harbour, Florida 33154	G 71
•					
•					
_					
7.	Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)	1980 星
	Name:	Corporation Service Company			음설 😛
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				<u></u>
	Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			12 m 2
		Tallahassee		Florida 32301	
		(Civ)		, FIORIUA(Zip code	
	ompiy wan ine provisi		المستحدة المستحدا	ata mantamanana at man	history and I am Comillian with
		Corporation as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Shervin Pishevar	has/have auth	mi_	Name and Address:
	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	Corporation as registered agent. Corporation Serving Company By: (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	has/have auth	ority to manage is/are:	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President
8.	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	Corporation as registered agent. Corporation Serving Company By: (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Shervin Pishevar 9703 Collins Ave, Unit 100 Bal Harbour, Florida 33154	has/have auth	ority to manage is/are:	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President
(U 9. z juri of t	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager Se attachments if neces Attached is a certificate sdiction under the law he translator must be so This document is exec	Corporation as registered agent. Corporation Serving Company By: (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Shervin Pishevar 9703 Collins Ave. Unit 100 Bal Harbour, Florida 33154 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific	has/have auth Title of	ority to manage is/are: or Capacity: ticated by the official haveign language, a translationida Statutes. I am aware	Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
(U 9. 2 juri of t	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager Se attachments if neces Attached is a certificate sdiction under the law he translator must be so This document is exec	Sof my position as registered agent. Corporation Serving Company By: (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Shervin Pishevar 9703 Collins Ave, Unit 100 Bal Harbour, Florida 33154 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.02 the Department of State constitutes a	has/have auth Title of OC d, duly authen ate is in a forouth of third degree for third degree for the signature.	ority to manage is/are: or Capacity: ticated by the official have eign language, a translationida Statutes. I am aware elony as provided for in s	Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
(U 9. 2 juri of t	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager Se attachments if neces Attached is a certificate sdiction under the law he translator must be so This document is exec	Sof my position as registered agent. Corporation Serving Company By: (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Shervin Pishevar 9703 Collins Ave, Unit 100 Bal Harbour, Florida 33154 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.02 the Department of State constitutes a	has/have auth Title of	ority to manage is/are: or Capacity: ticated by the official have eign language, a translationida Statutes. I am aware elony as provided for in s	Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
(U 9. 2 juri of t	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager Se attachments if neces Attached is a certificate sdiction under the law he translator must be so This document is exec	Sof my position as registered agent. Corporation Servin Company By: (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Shervin Pishevar 9703 Collins Ave, Unit 100 Bal Harbour, Florida 33154 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.02 to the Department of State constitutes a coocustant by:	has/have auth Title of OC d, duly authen ate is in a forouth of third degree for third degree for the signature.	ority to manage is/are: or Capacity: ticated by the official have eign language, a translationida Statutes. I am aware elony as provided for in s	Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MICROMOBILITY, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE NINTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MICROMOBILITY, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.





Authentication: 203027309

Date: 07-09-18

6857078 8300 SR# 20185560932